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■simcardglobal.com (universal sim card) - google.com

Rankings Progress > Monthly Snapshot

google.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Dec 2012 Jan 2013 Feb 2013 Mar 2013 Apr 2013 May 2013 Change

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 2 2 2 2 2 2 -

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 4 14 6 6 5 5  (-1)

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 8 25 8 10 8 6  (+2)

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A 14 15  (-1)

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 16 15 12 16 19 16 -

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 18 16 14 18 19 19  (-1)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 11 55 19 22 23 20  (-9)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 13 88 18 68 25 141  (-128)

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A 215 177  (+38)

 simcardglobal.com sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A 203 183  (+20)

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

yahoo.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Dec 2012 Jan 2013 Feb 2013 Mar 2013 Apr 2013 May 2013 Change

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 9 17 13 12 12 6  (+3)

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A 6 7  (-1)

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 8 7 12 N/A 10 8 -

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 6 2 3 2 3 9  (-3)

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 5 6 5 6 6 15  (-10)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 17 19 19 18 23 19  (-2)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 13 18 20 16 29 24  (-11)

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A 40 43  (-3)

 simcardglobal.com sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A 55 44  (+11)

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 9 11 N/A 16 N/A N/A -

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

bing.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Dec 2012 Jan 2013 Feb 2013 Mar 2013 Apr 2013 May 2013 Change

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 6 2 3 2 3 1  (+5)

 simcardglobal.com international sim card N/A N/A N/A 11 6 6 N/A

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 2 10 7 8 8 6  (-4)

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A 7 6  (+1)

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 8 7 7 9 9 8 -

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 1 5 9 3 9 10  (-9)

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A 11 13  (-2)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 1 N/A N/A N/A 19 19  (-18)

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 1 N/A 14 13 20 26  (-25)

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 42 N/A

 simcardglobal.com sim cards N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 45 N/A
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Rankings Summary > Dashboard
(06/09/2013)

google.com | phone card

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P  DBL  P  DBL PR PPC Vol.

 rebtel.com phone card 7 -  +2 (9) 11,402 215,119 14,519 187,919 High 4,400

 nobelcom.com phone card 10 -  -2 (8) 121,667 605,677 606,014 449,612 High 4,400

 telephonecard.com.sg phone card 500+ N/A N/A 1 2 2 4 High 4,400

 keepcalling.com phone card 500+ N/A N/A 5,018 38,051 3,669 2,500 High 4,400

google.com | phone credit card

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P  DBL  P  DBL PR PPC Vol.

 keepcalling.com phone credit card 500+ N/A N/A 5,018 38,051 3,669 2,500 High 91

 rebtel.com phone credit card 500+ N/A N/A 11,402 215,119 14,519 187,919 High 91

 nobelcom.com phone credit card 500+ N/A N/A 121,667 605,677 606,014 449,612 High 91

 telephonecard.com.sg phone credit card 500+ N/A N/A 1 2 2 4 High 91

google.com | cheap card

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P  DBL  P  DBL PR PPC Vol.

 rebtel.com cheap card 500+ N/A N/A 11,402 215,119 14,519 187,919 Low 260

 nobelcom.com cheap card 500+ N/A N/A 121,667 605,677 606,014 449,612 Low 260

 telephonecard.com.sg cheap card 500+ N/A N/A 1 2 2 4 Low 260

 keepcalling.com cheap card 500+ N/A N/A 5,018 38,051 3,669 2,500 Low 260
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http://www.rebtel.com/en/services/phone-cards-rebtel/
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Rankings Summary > Dashboard
(06/10/2013)

google.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly Monthly  P DBL P DBL CF TF DA Vol.

 s imcardglobal.com universal s im card 1 - -  +1 (2) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 4,400

 s imcardglobal.com global s im card 7 - -  -1 (6) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 5,400

 s imcardglobal.com international s im card 11 - -  +3 (14) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 22,200

 s imcardglobal.com prepaid s im card 19  +4 (23)  +9 (28)  +69 (88) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 60,500

 s imcardglobal.com gsm sim card 21  +1 (22)  -9 (12)  -7 (14) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 18,100

 s imcardglobal.com roaming s im 500+ N/A N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 1,600

google.com | roamsimple.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly Monthly  P DBL P DBL CF TF DA Vol.

 roamsimple.com international sim card 32  +1 (33)  +44 (76)  +11 (43) 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 22,200

 roamsimple.com global sim card 70  -3 (67)  +25 (95)  +24 (94) 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 5,400

 roamsimple.com gsm sim card 76 N/A  +30 (106)  +7 (83) 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 18,100

 roamsimple.com prepaid sim card 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 60,500

 roamsimple.com roaming sim 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 1,600

 roamsimple.com universal sim card 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 4,400

bing.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly Monthly  P DBL P DBL CF TF DA Vol.

 s imcardglobal.com universal s im card 1 - -  +1 (2) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 4,400

 s imcardglobal.com prepaid s im card 2  +12 (14) - N/A 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 60,500

 s imcardglobal.com gsm sim card 6 -  +1 (7)  +2 (8) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 18,100

 s imcardglobal.com roaming s im 500+ N/A N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 1,600

 s imcardglobal.com global s im card 500+ N/A  ? (5)  ? (6) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 5,400

 s imcardglobal.com international s im card 500+ N/A  ? (5)  ? (6) 108 460 103 302 17 25 26 22,200

bing.com | roamsimple.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly Monthly  P DBL P DBL CF TF DA Vol.

 roamsimple.com gsm sim card 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 18,100

 roamsimple.com international sim card 500+ N/A N/A  ? (27) 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 22,200

 roamsimple.com universal sim card 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 4,400

 roamsimple.com prepaid sim card 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 60,500

 roamsimple.com roaming sim 500+ N/A N/A N/A 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 1,600

 roamsimple.com global sim card 500+ N/A N/A  ? (37) 231 498 186 485 24 33 31 5,400
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http://www.simcardglobal.com/Universal-SIM-Card/A/28/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/GSM-SIM-Card/A/29/
http://www.roamsimple.com/products/Roam-Simple-World-SIM-Card.aspx
http://www.roamsimple.com/products/Roam-Simple-World-SIM-Card.aspx
http://www.roamsimple.com/gsm/gsm-phones-scotland.aspx
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/


Rankings Summary > Dashboard
(06/15/2013)

google.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P
DBL  P DBL PR PPC Vol.

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 1 - - 108 460 103 302 Low 4,400

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 7 - - 108 460 103 302 High 5,400

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 7  +4 (11)  +1 (8) 108 460 103 302 High 22,200

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards 10  -1 (9)  +2 (12) 108 460 103 302 High 33,100

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 18  -1 (17)  -1 (17) 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 18 -  -2 (16) 108 460 103 302 Medium 18,100

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 21 -  -2 (19) 108 460 103 302 Low 18,100

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 21  -1 (20)  -1 (20) 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com sim cards 72  -4 (68)  +6 (78) 108 460 103 302 High 6,600

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card 108  +1 (109)  +22 (130) 108 460 103 302 High 210

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 590

yahoo.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P
DBL  P DBL PR PPC Vol.

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 1 -  +6 (7) 108 460 103 302 High 5,400

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 4 -  +1 (5) 108 460 103 302 Low 4,400

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card 5  +1 (6)  +8 (13) 108 460 103 302 High 210

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 7 -  +1 (8) 108 460 103 302 High 22,200

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 9  +4 (13) N/A 108 460 103 302 Low 18,100

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 12  -1 (11) - 108 460 103 302 Medium 18,100

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards 14 -  +1 (15) 108 460 103 302 High 33,100

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card 35  +3 (38)  -1 (34) 108 460 103 302 High 590

 simcardglobal.com sim cards 56 -  -4 (52) 108 460 103 302 High 6,600

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 500+ N/A  ? (18) 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

bing.com | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P
DBL  P DBL PR PPC Vol.

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 4  -3 (1)  -3 (1) 108 460 103 302 Low 4,400

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card 4 N/A  +9 (13) 108 460 103 302 High 210

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 6  +1 (7)  -1 (5) 108 460 103 302 Low 18,100

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 10 -  -4 (6) 108 460 103 302 Medium 18,100

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 33,100

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 590

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 500+ N/A  ? (4) 108 460 103 302 High 5,400

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 22,200

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 500+ N/A  ? (2) 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 6,600

google.co.uk | simcardglobal.com

SE URL Keyword Rank Daily Weekly  P  DBL  P DBL PR PPC Vol.

 simcardglobal.com universal sim card 3 - - 108 460 103 302 Low 4,400

 simcardglobal.com international sim cards 19 - N/A 108 460 103 302 High 33,100

 simcardglobal.com global roaming sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 210

 simcardglobal.com international sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 22,200

 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 6,600

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim cards 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Medium 18,100

 simcardglobal.com gsm sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Low 18,100
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http://www.simcardglobal.com/Universal-SIM-Card/A/28/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/Prepaid-SIM-Card/A/30/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/GSM-SIM-Card/A/29/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/GSM-SIM-Card/A/29/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/Buy-Now/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/Atlas44-Advanced-Services/A/24/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/Universal-SIM-Card/A/28/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/GSM-SIM-Card/A/29/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/GSM-SIM-Card/A/29/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/International-sim-card/A/31/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/Universal-SIM-Card/A/28/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/
http://www.simcardglobal.com/


 simcardglobal.com prepaid sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 Medium 60,500

 simcardglobal.com roaming sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 590

 simcardglobal.com global sim card 500+ N/A N/A 108 460 103 302 High 5,400
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